cognome
Agostini
Alioto
Andreucci
Baccelli
Bacci
Baldi
Baldi
Balestrini
Balestrini
Balloni
Barbini
Barsi
Belardinelli
Biagini
Bicchierai
Bientinesi
Bini
Bossio
Brucini
Bruno
Buffolino
Cacciari
Canneori
Cardellini
Carlotti
Carlotti
Carrai
Castellani
Ceccarini
Centurione
Chiavaccini
Chirici
Conti
Costanza
Daddi
De Fuschi
Dini
Donati
Doveri
Fanciulli
Fasano
Fassorra
Fiorisi
Gavriliu
Gigoni
Ladisa
Lavorgna
Longo
Magera
Magni
Magnolfi
Martelli
Martignetti
Matarazzo
Mazzantini
Melani

nome
Roberto
Enrico
Alessandro
Franco
Carlos
Lorenzo
Alessandro
Gabriele
Renzo
Sara
Fabio
Alessandro
Aurelio
Saverio
Alberto
Francesca
Roberto
Stefano
Fabio
Andrea
Giulia
Serena
Tiziano
Davide
Alessandro
Roberto
Nicola
Alessandro
Manola
Ogerio
Marcella
Erika
Aldo
Luca
Massimo
Cristiana
Gabriele
Maurizio
Jacopo
Luca
Enzo
Chiara
Barbara
Dragos
Arianna
Marco
Antonio
Andrea
Pietro
Cristiano
Lorenzo
Stefano
Eva
Marina
Luca
Matteo

num tess
0955233
0853614
1063260
0435175
1272874
1169569
1165386
0958290
1063772
0356863
1169362
1064516

1272411
9915547
1272429
1272412
956612
0537757
0956808
0958298
1272428
1271332
0958516
1064830

1169243
1272426
1063563
0643717
1061831
1165378
1063566
1059407
1060383
1063567
1064070
0955235
1169505
0956187
9609842
1063789
1063756
1168544
1063776
0957774
0957395
1272049
0958495
1170796
0640771

1063564
9711024
1166070
1166138

categoria
M3
M1
M1
M2
M5
M1
Youth B
M2
M6
S2
M2
M1

M1

S1
M2
S3
M2
M1
S1
S1
S4
M3
S3
da tesserare
S3
M3
M5
M1
S3
sS4
M5
S3
M1
M3
M1
M3
M1
S2
S4
S4
M4
S1
S2
Ju
M1
S4
S4
M1
S3
da tesserare
M1
S4
S2
S4

Fogliol

societa
ASD Promosport
Spezia Tri
Lucca Triathlon
Lucca Triathlon
Los Tigres
Livorno Triathlon
Fenice Tri
Freestyle
Freestyle
Marbleman
Freestyle
Lucca Triathlon
Spezia Tri
Freestyle
ASD Pisa Triath
Freestyle
Freestyle
Firenze Triathlon
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Esseci Nuoto
Firenze Triathlon
Lucca Triathlon
amatore
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Phisiosportlab
4 Mori Triathlon
Freestyle
Freestyle
Phisiosportlab
ASD Promosport
Freestyle
Lucca Triathlon
ASD Promosport
Lucca Triathlon
SBR3
Lucca Triathlon
Freestyle
Freestyle
Lucca Triathlon
Freestyle
Freestyle
Lucca Triathlon
Esseci Nuoto
Lucca Triathlon
Freestyle
Atomica Triathlon
amatore
Freestyle
Lucca Triathlon
Phisiosportlab
Lucca Triathlon
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Menicucci
Migliussi
Morelli
Morganti
Mori
Mori
Mori
Mugnaini
Mugnaini
Nannizzi

Palamidessi

Pallotta
Pardocchi
Passarelli
Petracchi

Piattoli

Pidatella
Piersante
Pomi

Pratesi

Pratesi

Putzolu

Ramagli

Ricci
Riccioni
Rinforzi

Romagnoli

Rosticci
Salvatori

Secchi

Sileo

Terreni

Tommasi
Tosi
Trifiletti
Viani
Viviani
Zona

Manrico
Veronica
Leonardo

Michele

Simonetta
Francesco

Fabrizio

Andrea

Michela

Roberto
Federica
Antonello

Alessandro
Luca
Laura
Maurizio
Delia
Andrea
Marco
Marino
Nicola
Alessandro
Riccardo
Matteo
Francesco
Melania
Tommaso
Riccardo
Walter
Tommaso
Claudio
Alessio
Emanuele
Franca
Marco

Patrizio
Massimo
Salvatore

1271730
1272430
0955244
1062988
0744194
1165433
1169575
0958291
1165379
1064518
1272432
1165395
0021892
1060047
1063565
1064822
0955651
0851071
1059271
0123412
9917078
0955874
1060045
1068048
0125494
1060044
1064834
0958468
9507539
0958299
1064073
1064827
0956980
1064292
1168662
0744125
1059716
1168548

S3
S1
M3
S4
M1
Youth B
M1
S2
S1
M1
M1
S4
S4
M2
M2
M1
M2
S2
M1
M5
S3
S4
M2
S2
S4
S4
M1
S4
M4
S2
M1
sS4
S2
M2
M1
M1
sS4
M2

Fogliol

Lucca Triathlon
Freestyle
ASD Promosport
Escape Triathlon
Spezia Tri
Spezia Tri
Spezia Tri
Freestyle
Freestyle
Lucca Triathlon
Freestyle
SBR3
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Lucca Triathlon
Firenze Triathlon
Marbleman
Marbleman
Phisiosportlab
Phisiosportlab
Livorno Triathlon
Freestyle
Lucca Triathlon
Freestyle
Freestyle
Versilia Sport
SBR3
Escape Triathlon
Freestyle
Lucca Triathlon
Freestyle
Lucca Triathlon
Lucca Triathlon
Freestyle
Lucca Triathlon
Spezia Tri
Lucca Triathlon
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